



ANNUAL ACTIVITY REPORT 
In the doctoral degree programme
Choose item.
For the academic year Choose item.

Student:
Supervisor:
Consultant (if assigned):
Topic of dissertation: 

Form of study: Choose item.
Beginning of study (academic year): Choose item.
Expected completion of study (academic year): Choose item.

	DISSERTATION WORK PROCEDURE 
(describe in detail the procedure of the activities on the dissertation in the respective academic year)

	












	GROUP A: Compulsory courses

	Courses
	Plan
(academic year)
	Date of implementation
	Number of earned
credits

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	Credits earned for year 1:
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	

	GROUP B: Core elective courses

	Courses
	Plan
(academic year)
	Date of implementation
	Number of earned
credits

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	Credits earned for year 1:
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	




	GROUP S: International placement, teaching activity and others professional activities
(for teaching activities, specify the abbreviations and titles of courses and degree of involvement, must be linked to the student’s name in the IS STAG; for other professional activities, describe in detail or attach a proof of achievement; for foreign placement, specify the destination including the institution, length or period of stay (from – to), purpose of stay, financial source)

	Courses
	Plan
(academic year)
	Date of implementation
	Number of earned
credits*

	Teaching activity

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Other professional activities

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	International scientific-research placement 

	
	
	
	

	Credits earned for year 1:
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	








	GROUP V: Scientific, publication and creative activity
(the required standards for completion must be met - see the Annual Report template on the Faculty website)

	Outcomes
	Plan
(academic year)
	Date of implementation
	Number of earned
credits*

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	

	Credits earned for year 1:
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	




	GROUP Z: State doctoral examination and dissertation defence

	Courses
	Plan
(academic year)
	Date of implementation
	Number of earned
credits

	State doctoral examination
	
	
	-

	Defence of the dissertation project
	
	
	

	Writing of the dissertation
	
	
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	




	CREDITS TOTAL

	Credits earned for year 1:
	

	Credits earned for year 2:
	

	Credits earned for year 3:
	

	Credits earned for year 4:
	

	Credits earned for further period:
	

	Total credits earned:
	





Place, date:                                                                 			 ……………………………….
                                                                                               		               Student’s signature


Supervisor's opinion about the achievement of the individual study plan:
	
















Fulfilment of the ISP** by the DSP student in the respective academic year
a) Fulfilled without reservation
b) Fulfilled with minor reservation
c) Fulfilled with reservation
d) Not fulfilled

I recommend – I do not recommend**  continuation in study.


                     			          …………………………….…                           
                                                                                                                             Supervisor’s signature



Subject Area Board’s opinion about the achievement of the individual study plan:
	









Fulfilment of the ISP** by the doctoral student in the respective academic year
a) Fulfilled without reservation
b) Fulfilled with minor reservation
c) Fulfilled with reservation
d) Not fulfilled

I recommend – I do not recommend**  continuation in study.


                     			  …………………………….…                           
                                                                                                                    Signature of the Chairperson of the Subject Area Board


*  The distribution/calculation of credits for teaching activity, other professional activities and publications and other scientific research activities is governed by the Credit Allocation Guideline for Doctoral Degree Programmes (see Annex 3, internal standard PdF-B-25ú/03).

[bookmark: _GoBack]** Select as appropriate.
